logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

582
450
449
448
447
442
441
554
320

DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1

SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1

SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1

STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1

STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1

47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1

468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1
50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

141
140
252
2561
211
210
177
176
489
488
516
517
457
461
454

58436 I872 RS01535 WP 015604417.1

424
423

consensus

SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1
SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1

SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.
SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.
SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.
SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.

SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1
GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1

SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1
SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1

e e

.......................... MS..CCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
.......................... MS..CCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIET
.......................... MS..CCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSTET

]

S...CLFEVVLFILCI VKKKRRLKﬁéég—EEEéX/E\EVE—!—\I/Iﬁkgﬁrﬁﬁ llag\- Eé

MDKEKLKEIFNKHSALPEEVEEFDDGMVKEVITAGLLFCLKEVL . . . .

SIS - = Nl el el el el el el el il al a = i V= 'S Bs WS-V J= JE= J=V l= v ] = 7]



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

582
450
449
448
447
442
441
554
320

DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1

SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1
SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1

SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1
SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1

SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1
SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1

STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1

STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1

47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1
468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1

50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1

44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1

141
140
252
2561
211
210
177
176
489
488
516
517
457
461
454

SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1
SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1
SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1
SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1
SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940
SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939
SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944
SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945
SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1
GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1
SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1

.1
.1
.1
.1

58436 I872 RS01535 WP 015604417.1

424
423

consensus

SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1
SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1

* sk lk kx  kokskkkok

QESIKR

YFKTKFRNR QES|JKR{eF
YFKTKFRNR QESNUKR{aFA
YFKTKFRNR QES|JKR{aFA
YFKTKFRNR QES|KR{eE]

YFKTKFRNRIIMDMIRKQESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIIMDMIRKQESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIIMDMIRKQESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIIBDMIRKQESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIIMDMIRKQESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIMDMIRKQESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIIMDMIRKQESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIMDMIRKQESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIMDBITRKQESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIIMDMIRKQESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIRDMIRKQESQKR
YFKTKFRNRIIMDMIRKQESQKR

D1k bk Lo dxd 0011

155
131
131
131
131
131
131
108
110
110
110
110
109
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
107
107
107
107
107
107



R IBN%SK EQEELE& o R%EYLBQL@%EKEL%

NTDB id 582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1 207
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 183
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 158
NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 165
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 165
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 165
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 165
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 . 160
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 VTIRTH.. 159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 VIRWRITIRTH. . 159
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 VIRQHITIRTH. . 159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 VIRWRITIRTH. . 159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 VIRQHITIRTH. . 159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 VIRQHITIRTH. . 159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 VIRWRITIRTH. . 159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 VIRQHITIRTH. . 159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 VIRWRIDIRTH. . 159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 VIR@HIDIRTH. . 159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 VIRQHIDIRTR . . 159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 VIRORIDIRTQ. . 159
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 156
NTDB id 58436 I872 RS01535 WP 015604417.1 160
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 .. 160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 IFEIVVANMERL EWERE GR .. 160

consensus *okk kk ok ok kKokkk ® 1ok |k

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved



