

logo



NTDB id 582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1	CALKEKIKKELKQKLAPEDYAKILLLMRGGAFKGRSAFTKDKVVEFEFDEDN...	207
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1	VAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRHALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1	VAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRHALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1	VAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRHALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1	VAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRHALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1	VAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRHALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1	VAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRHALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL...	183
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1	VAYQDSLACLRRTLGREDRLLKLEKVIIRGERFEGKKAFLKSTIEIYFSDFRP....	158
NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1	LAYDEQLNAFRREQLSSEDSLKLDRLLGGECFGRGKMKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED	165
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1	LAYDEQLNAFRREQLSSEDSLKLDRLLGGECFGRGKMKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED	165
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1	LVYDEQLNAFRNQLSSEDATKLDRLLAGGECFGRGKMKMIRELRFWMVDFDPYNEDD	165
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1	LVYDEQLNAFRNQLSSEDATKLDRLLAGGECFGRGKMKMIRELRFWMVDFDPYNEDD	165
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1	ILFRDSSLAYKQGLSTEQELFERLVAGEHFLGRQSMKDLRKKLSDFKEK...	160
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKKEKQEEELERVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKKEKQEEELERVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKKEKQEEELERVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKKEKQEEELERVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKKEKQEEELERVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKKEKQEEELERVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKKEKQEEELERVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKKEKQEEELERVLSNERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH..	159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKDKQEEELERVLRHERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH..	159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1	YLFHETLRDYRNKQSKDKQEEELERVLRHERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH..	159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1	YLFHETLRDYRSKQSKDKQEEELERVLRHERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTR..	159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1	YLFHETLRDYRSKQSKDKQEEELERVLRHERFGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTQ..	159
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1	LMLRGALRDYRNKLSNDQLDKYEKLTSGGCFNGRHEMIRDLIHLKDFR.....	156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1	LMLRGALRDYRNKLSNDQLDKYEKLTSGGCFNGRHEMIRDLIHLKDFR.....	156
NTDB id 454 SSSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1	LMLRGALRDYRNKLSNDQLDKYEKLTSGGCFNGRHEMIRDLIHLKDFR.....	156
NTDB id 58436 I872 RS01535 WP 015604417.1	VALRSLLAAYTSGLNEEQLDLYHRLLDGERFKGRKSLLELRDYLSDFSGTLL..	160
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1	VAFRSAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYERLMADERFKGRKAMKDL SYHLRDFNPRLD..	160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1	VAFRSAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYERLMADERFKGRKAMKDL SYHLRDFNPRLD..	160
consensus	*** * * ***** ** * * ***** **!*!* * ***** ***!	

- non conserved
- similar
- ≥ 50% conserved